
























































































































































































































































































































































Waste Water Services Fund Group

Waste Water Fund

1989/00
actual

1990/91
actual

1991/92
Budget

City of The Dalles, Oregon

Acct,
No. Line Item

5,577

3,823

164

5,600 4460 Special Water Equip-Repr/Maint

2,335
6,126

10,607

613
255

WWTP-

Meter Parts/Charts
Effluent Flow Meter Svc
Pressure Guages

V-Belts

Mech Seals/Pckg/Bearing
Alarm Sys Mnince
Chlorinator Spare Parts
RAS Flow Meter Svc
WW Coll-

Lift Stn Material/Supp
Flex Rod-Sewer Rodders
Hi Pressure Hose
Manhole Ventilator/Tester
M-Scope

Vac Pump-E.Side Lifi Stn
Sys Pumps/Motors
M-Scope Batteries

5200 Insurance

5210 Liability Insurance
WWTP
WW Collection

5230 Property Insurance
WWTP Fire Insurance
Other

5250 Auto Insurance
WW Fund-All Vehicles
Self Insured Deductible

5310 Communications

5320 Postage
UPS/Greyhound
Direct Mail

109

950

1,500
120
400

1,100
300
300
500

500
1,500
1,870
1,000
1,700
300
3,000
65

15,105

250
320
570

1992/93 1992/93  1992/93
Proposed Approved Adopted
Budget Budpet Budget
15,105 15,105 15,105
0 0 0
7,500 7,500 7,500
7,235 7.235 7,235
9,500 9,500 9,500
0 0 0
570 570 570
















































City of The Dalles, Oregon

Airport Services Fund Group
Airport Fund
1992/93 1992/93  1992/03
1989/90 1990/91 1991/92 Acct. Proposed Approved Adopted
actual actual Budget No. Line tem Budget Budget  Budget
0 75,287 0 6260 Aviation Gasoline 44,000 44000 44,000
40,000 @ $1.10
0 20,335 0 6270 Jet Fuel 24,000 24,000 24,000
30,000 @ $.80
0 674 0 6275 Aviation Onl & Supplies 0 0 0
2,330 2,158 500 6950 Miscellaneous Expenses 500 500 500
0 0 400 7430 Furniture and Fixtures 200 200 200
Answering Machine
0 494 19200 7460 Equipment, Other 20007 20,007 20,007
T - Hangars, Base Radio
132,993 144,726 245600 Total Expenditures 159,357 159,357 159,357
0 0 90,000 8010 Transfer to General Fund 0 0 0
20,000 0 0  R050 Transfer to St. & Storm Sewer Fund 0 0 0
0 0 0 8900 Contingency 3,005 3005 3,005
0 ¢ 0 28950 Unappropriated Ending Balance 0 0 0
20,000 0 90,000 Total Other Uses 3,005 3,005 3,005
152,993 144,726 335,600 Total Expenditures and Other Uses 162,362 162,362 162,362
(65,655) 66,159 0 FUND TOTAL 0 0 0
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